AVENTO LT
STREET
LIGHT
Being at the core of urban and road infrastructure, lighting plays a
crucial role in cities’ lives. From this perspective, we firmly believe
lighting should be both cost-effective and high-performance.
Based on our proven road LED lighting experience, we have
developed AVENTO LT, a budget-friendly yet exceptionally efficient

T4 Asymmetric T5 Asymmetric
AVENTO LT
ORDERING GUIDE (FOR CREE LED CHIP)
Copyright © Schréder SA - December 2024. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. AVENTO LT | 9
Fixture
Size CRICCT Optic Type
AVENTLT
Fixture Name
1
Housing Size 1
30
3000K
T1
T1 - Asymmetric
70
Ra 70
Note:
1. Schreder reserves the right to update andd revise product specifications without prior public announcements or publisihing of marketing information. Please always consult your
nearest Schreder Sales and Commercial Representative for latest  and valid product specifications
2. Add CR(CREE) and OS(OSRAM) to the end of each code to validate the specific LED chip used in every configuration.
- - -
2
Housing Size 2
40
4000K
T2
T2 - Asymmetric
3
Housing Size 3
50
5000K
T3
T3 - Asymmetric
4
Housing Size 4
T4
T4 - Asymmetric
T5
T5 - Asymmetric
Current (mA)No. of LEDs
- -
9
9 LEDs
21
210mA
16
16 LEDs
24
24 LEDs
45
45 LEDs
60
60 LEDs
72
72 LEDs
80
80 LEDs
96
96 LEDs
29
290mA
36
360mA
40
400mA
47
470mA
49
490 mA
-
55
550mA
58
580mA
66
660 mA
AVENTO LT
ORDERING GUIDE (FOR OSRAM LED CHIP)
Copyright © Schréder SA - December 2024. All rights reserved. Specifications are of an indicative nature and subject to change without notice. AVENTO LT | 10
Fixture
Size CRICCT Optic Type
AVENTLT
Fixture Name
1
Housing Size 1
30
3000K
T1
T1 - Asymmetric
70
Ra 70
Note:
1. Schreder reserves the right to update andd revise product specifications without prior public announcements or publisihing of marketing information. Please always consult your
nearest Schreder Sales and Commercial Representative for latest  and valid product specifications
2. Add CR(CREE) and OS(OSRAM) to the end of each code to validate the specific LED chip used in every configuration.
- - -
2
Housing Size 2
40
4000K
T2
T2 - Asymmetric
3
Housing Size 3
50
5000K
T3
T3 - Asymmetric
4
Housing Size 4
T4
T4 - Asymmetric
T5
T5 - Asymmetric
Current (mA)No. of LEDs
- -
9
9 LEDs
27
270mA
18
18 LEDs
24
24 LEDs
44
44 LEDs
60
60 LEDs
72
72 LEDs
80
80 LEDs
35
350mA
42
420mA
45
450mA
53
530mA
56
560 mA
-
57